

The ABAS Law Foundation, a 501(c)(3) Educational and Charitable Corporation

Mailing Address: 555 University Avenue, Suite 235, Sacramento, CA 95825 Telephone: 916.568.1222 • Fax: 916.568.1881 - Taxpayer Identification Number: 91-1859906

E-mail: info@abaslawfoundation.org Website: www.abaslawfoundation.org

	2024 DONOR LEVELS EXECUTIVE PRODUCER 4 tickets to every 2024 Speaker Series Event Donor acknowledgement, each Speaker Series Event Donor acknowledgement, annual Golf Tournament Donor acknowledgement, annual Scholarship Awards Donor acknowledgement on ABAS LF website	\$2,500
	PRODUCER 2 tickets to every 2024 Speaker Series Event Donor acknowledgement, each Speaker Series Event Donor acknowledgement, annual Golf Tournament Donor acknowledgement, annual Scholarship Awards Donor acknowledgement on ABAS LF website	\$1,500
	DIRECTOR 1 ticket to every 2024 Speaker Series Event Donor acknowledgement, each Speaker Series Event Donor acknowledgement, annual Golf Tournament Donor acknowledgement, annual Scholarship Awards Donor acknowledgement on ABAS LF website	\$750
□ . :	FRIEND (SINGLE SPEAKER SERIES EVENT SPONSOR) 1 ticket to specified 2024 Speaker Series Event Donor acknowledgement for specified Speaker Series Event Donor acknowledgement on ABAS LF website Series Event Page Please specify sponsored Speaker Series Event:	\$150
DONOR NAM	ME:	
CONTACT NAME:		
STREET ADDRESS:		
E-MAIL ADDRESS:		
TELEPHONE:		

Please mail this completed form and payment to Jerilyn Paik, CFO, at the Foundation's address above Please email donor's name style or logo to <a href="missangle-miss